
Team Sponsor Manager Email Phone

BA 1 Dominos Matt Bender b.rock24@gmail.com 670-6841

BA 2 Buffalo Wild Wings Dan Mattson mattsondm@gmail.com 490-3983

BA 3 Strategic Retirement Plans Jeff Martin jeffwmartin@msn.com 672-5906

BA 4 Sign Products John Nielsen njohn317@gmail.com 670-7983

BA 5 Montana Peak Performance Matt Desin mdesin@montanasupply.com 671-4000

BS 1 Bighorn Financial Greg Franks wendyfranks1@gmail.com 690-2442

BS 2 Fuller Periodontics Brian Fuller brifuller@yahoo.com 839-1750

BC1 Upper Deck Anton Grier anton@upperdeckbaseball.org 697-3753

BC2 Billings Concrete Jake Haemmerle jdhaemmerle@gmail.com 545-8632

BC3 Yellowstone Bank Shawn Kipp Shawn.kipp79@gmail.com 671-7789 

HT1 Lil Caesars Matt Viren mattandangelviren@hotmail.com 696-1493

HT2 Mosaic Threads Levi Newman levi.newman@ymail.com 406-314-1719

HT3 Best Friends Jeff Robinson jwr112kr@yahoo.com 406-717-8765

HT4 Scheels Bart Duray durays@bresnan.net 855-0178

Coal Country (HARDIN) Bill's Auto Parts John Pryor john.pryor406@gmail.com 696-1278

LK1 American National Fabian Pisk fpisk@piskagency.com 749-4106

LK2 Ankrum Trucking Kyle Nickisch Kylenickisch@yahoo.com 839-4794

RIV1 Simply Real Estate Josh Cacasares jcasares1992@gmail.com 406-861-3330

RIV2 Sundown Security Beau Stange fourdagriz@yahoo.com 206-419-4199

LA1 Eastlick Chiropractic Chad Eastlick docslick@hotmail.com 860-6567

LA2 Red Mountain Trucking Ben Mossman benmovn@yahoo.com 208-7519

LA3 Yellowstone Bank Keith Weatherford walleyejunkie@msn.com 690-8148

Project HP Lions Club Dustin Texley Dustin.Texley@me.com  698-6690

Roundup1 Hay Fox Ranch Mike Rustad powmuv@hotmail.com 406-320-2860

Red Lodge Headwater Studio Justin Pape jpapa45@gmail.com 425-5290

Jon Goffena truhorsemanship@gmail.com 860-1626

Shepherd 1 Shepherd Riley Kelly rileykelly21@msn.com 672-2376

Shepherd 2 Shepherd Hope Mickelson hopemikkelson@icloud.com 208-3240

GP(COL) Nesco Clay Waltner mobious03@gmail.com 855-1639
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